ACCES I/O ETH-DIO-48   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
ETH-DIO-48 & ETH-DIO-24
48 or 24 Digital I/O’s
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
October 29th 2014
FEATURES
 Ethernet 10/100 RJ45 connector for interfacing to CPU

Auxiliary Outputs: +5VDC via one 0.5A resettable fuse for both
connectors
ORDERING GUIDE
ETH-DIO-48 48 digital input/outputs in rugged enclosure w/DC
jack & external power adaptor
ETH-DIO-24  24 digital input/outputs in rugged enclosure w/DC
jack & external power adaptor
Model Options
-LV   LVTTL I/O for 3.3V systems
-OEM   Board only version with no enclosure or ext. power
supply
- T  Extended operating temperature -40˚C to +80˚C
-RoHS  Available in a RoHS compliant version
Optional Accessories
STB-DIO-48-ETH Plug-in spring-cage terminal board for 48 Digital I/O
lines (used inside enclosure for ETH-DIO-48)
STB-50   Screw terminal board*
STB-48CH  50-pin multi-header universal screw terminal board
with steel powder coated enclosure for up to 48
digital I/O channels*
IIB-24   24-channel optical isolator board*
ROB-24   24-channel electromechanical relay board*
CAB50F-6  6’ flat ribbon cable with female 50-pin connectors
1781-A24A  Solid state module mounting rack
CAB50-6  6’ flat ribbon cable female to edge connector
MP104-DIN  DIN rail mounting provision
   *=requires one or more ribbon cables
ACCES I/O ETH-DIO-48   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,
networking and data collection solutions to the embedded, industrial, and digital-out-of-home market sectors.
US
Sales: +1 347 719 4508
Support: +1 347 719 4508
1309 Coffeen Ave
Ste 1200
Sheridan
WY 82801
USA
EMEA
Sales: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Support: +44 (0)1785 879 050
Unit A5 Douglas Park
Stone Business Park
Stone
ST15 0YJ
United Kingdom
VAT Number: 120 9546 28
Business Registration Number: 07699660